
DAY DATE TEAM TIME PLACE DAY DATE TEAM TIME PLACE DAY DATE TEAM TIME PLACE

Sat 31-Jan Copperas Cove (SCR) 11:00 Cove Sat 31-Jan TBA 11:00 TBA Sat 31-Jan 12:00

Tues 3-Feb Brownwood (SCR) 5:30 Brownwood Tues 3-Feb Brownwood (SCR) 3:30 Brownwood Mon 2-Feb Copperas Cove (SCR) 5:00 Lampasas

Fri 6-Feb Gatesville (SCR) 4:30 Lampasas Fri 6-Feb Gatesville (SCR) 7:00 Lampasas Fri 6-Feb TBA TBA TBA

Tues 10-Feb TBA 6:30 Lampasas Tues 10-Feb Copperas Cove (SCR) 4:00 Lampasas Tues

Fri 13-Feb Killeen High (SCR) 7:00 Lampasas Fri 13-Feb Killeen High (SCR) 4:30 Lampasas Thurs 12-Feb Gatesville (SCR) 5:00 Gatesville

Mon 16-Feb Gatesville 7:00 Gatesville Mon 16-Feb Gatesville 4:30 Gatesville Mon 16-Feb Copperas Cove (DH) 5:30 Lampasas

Thur 19-Feb Fred Tourney TBA Fredericksburg Thur 19-Feb Killeen Tourney TBA Killeen Thur 19-Feb TBA

Fri 20-Feb Fred Tourney TBA Fredericksburg Fri 20-Feb Killeen Tourney TBA Killeen Fri 20-Feb TBA

Sat 21-Feb Fred Tourney TBA Fredericksburg Sat 21-Feb Killeen Tourney TBA Killeen Sat 21-Feb TBA

Mon 23-Feb Copperas Cove  7:00 Cove Mon 23-Feb Copperas Cove  4:30 Cove Mon 23-Feb TBA

Thur 26-Feb Lago Vista Tourney TBA Lago Thur 26-Feb Rosebud-Lott Tourney TBA Rosebud-Lott Thur 26-Feb TBA

Fri 27-Feb Lago Vista Tourney TBA Lago Fri 27-Feb Rosebud-Lott Tourney TBA Rosebud-Lott Fri 27-Feb TBA

Sat 28-Feb Lago Vista Tourney TBA Lago Sat 28-Feb Rosebud-Lott Tourney TBA Rosebud-Lott Sat 28-Feb TBA

Tues 3-Mar TBA 7:00 TBA Tues 3-Mar TBA 4:30 TBA Mon 2-Mar Gatesville (DH) 4:30 Lampasas

Thur 5-Mar Franklin Tourney TBA Franklin Thur 5-Mar    Thur 5-Mar TBA

Fri 6-Mar Franklin Tourney TBA Franklin Fri 6-Mar    Fri 6-Mar TBA

Sat 7-Mar Franklin Tourney TBA Franklin Sat 7-Mar    Sat 7-Mar TBA

Tues 10-Mar Taylor 7:00 Taylor Tues 10-Mar Taylor 4:30 Taylor Mon 10-Mar 6:00

Fri 13-Mar Taylor 7:00 Lampasas Fri 13-Mar Taylor 4:30 Lampasas Fri 13-Mar 4:30

Tues 17-Mar Jarrell 7:00 Lampasas Tues 17-Mar Jarrell 4:30 Lampasas Tues 17-Mar TBA  

Fri 20-Mar Jarrell 7:00 Jarrell Fri 20-Mar Jarrell 4:30 Jarrell Sat 20-Mar 10:00

Tues 24-Mar Burnet 7:00 Burnet Tues 24-Mar Burnet 4:30 Burnet Mon 23-Mar Burnet (DH) 5:00 Burnet

Fri 27-Mar Burnet 7:00 Lampasas Fri 27-Mar Burnet 4:30 Lampasas Sat 27-Mar 10:00

Sat 28-Mar Austin Waves 1:00 Lampasas

Tues 31-Mar Gateway 7:00 Lampasas Tues 31-Mar Gateway 4:30 Lampasas Mon 30-Mar Burnet (DH) 5:00 Lampasas

Thurs 2-Apr Gateway 7:00 Gateway Thurs 2-Apr Gateway 4:30 Gateway Fri 3-Apr 4:30

Tues 7-Apr Marble Falls 7:00 Marble Falls Tues 7-Apr Marble Falls 4:30 Marble Falls Mon 6-Apr 5:00

Fri 10-Apr Marble Falls 7:00 Lampasas Fri 10-Apr Marble Falls 4:30 Lampasas Sat 11-Apr 4:30

Sat 11-Apr Stephenville 11:00 Stephenville Mon 13-Apr Salado (DH) 5:00 Salado

Tues 14-Apr Salado 7:00 Lampasas Tues 14-Apr Salado 4:30 Lampasas Tues 14-Apr 4:30

Fri 17-Apr Salado 7:00 Salado Fri 17-Apr Salado 4:30 Salado Fri 17-Apr 4:30

Sat 18-Apr Brownwood 3:00 Lampasas Tues 21-Apr 4:30
Fri 24-Apr TBA 7:00 TBA Fri 24-Apr 4:30
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